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(AUTONOIMOUS)

v

a B AR AL

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503
Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2022-2023 [For Il Sem Students]
CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date | ‘Academic Events
01 Fri 121.04.23]| Re-opening Day _ Unit-l Starts k| Men | 05.06.23 63 | Thu | 20.07.23 CIE-HI {Sub -3 & Sub -4)
- Sat |22.04.23| Hoiiday - Ramzon 32 | Tue | 06.06.23 64 Fri |21.07.23| CIE-lll {Sub -5 & Sub-6)
= Sun |23.04.23 Holday 33 | Wed | 07.06.23 - Sat | 22.07.23 Holiday
02 | Mon | 24.04.23 34 | Thu | 08.06.23| Class Committee Meeting-Il{ CSE A & B) MECH - Sun | 23.07.23 Haoliday
03 | Tue |25.04.23 35 Fri_|05.06.23| Class Committee Meeting-il{ ECE A & B},AI&ML 65 | Mon | 24.07.23
04 | wed | 26.04.23 - Sat |10.06.23| Holiday 88 | Tue | 25.07.23
0S5 | Thu |27.04.23 - Sun |11.06.23| Holiday 67 | Wed | 26.07.23
06 Fri |28.04.23 38 | Mon | 12.06.23| Class Committee Meeting-1l{ EEE,IT,BIO) £8 | Thu | 27.07.23
Sat |29.04.23| Holiday 3 Tue |13.06.23 Unit Il Ends 63 Fri_| 28.07.23 End Semester Practical Exam Commences
- Sun |30.04.23 Holidav 38 | Wed | 14.06.23 Unit IV Starts — Sat | 29.07.23 Holiday-Moharam
= Mon | 01.05.23 Hoiliday - May Day 39 Thu {15.06.23 == Sun | 30.07.23 Holidav
07 | Tue 102,05.23 40 Fri_|16.06.23 70 | Mon | 31.07.23
08 | Wed | 03.05.23| Class Committee Meeting-1{ CSE A & B),MECH - Sat | 17.06.23| Holiday 71 | Tue | 01.08.23
9 Thu 104.05.23] Class Committee Meeting-1{ ECE A & B),AI&ML - Sun |18.06.23| Holiday 72 | Wed | 02.08.23
10 Fri |05.05.23] Class Committee Meeting-I{ EEE,IT,BIO) 41 Mon | 19.06.23 CIE-il (Sub-1 & Sub-2) 73 Thu | 03.08.23
- Sat | 06.05.23 Holiday 42 Tue [20.06.23 CIE-l {Sub -3 & Sub-4) 74 Fri | 04.08.23 | lLastWorking Day
— Sun |07.05.231 Holiday 43 | Wed | 21.06.23]  CIE-1l {Sub -5 & Sub-6) - Sat | 05.08.23 Holiday
11 Mon | 08.05.23 . Unit | Ends 44 Thu | 22.06.23 - - Sun | 06.08.23 Holiday
12 | Tue |09.05.23 Unit Il Starts| 45 Fri-|23.06.23 75 | Mon | 07.08.23 | End Semester Theorv Exam Commences
_13 | Wed|10.05.23 - Sat | 24.06.23 Holiday . 76 Tue | 08.08.23
14 | The | 11.05.23 = Sun |25.06.23| Holidav 77 | Wed | 09.08.23
15 Fri_1312.05.23 46 Mon | 26:06.23 78 Thu - 10.08.22
= Sat 113.05.23 Heliday 47 Tue |27.06.23 79 Fri | 11.08.23
~ | Sun |14.05.23] Holiday 48 | Wed | 28.06.23 - Sat | 12.08.23| Holiday
16 | Mon | 15.05.23 49 | Thu | 29.06.23| Holiday-bakrid - Sun | 13.08.23| Hoalidav
17 | Tue 1160523 50 Fri |30.06.23 80 | Mon | 14.08.23
18 | Wed |17.05.23 - Sat 101.07.23] Holiday = | Tue | 15.08.23 | Holidav-Independance Day
1S | Thu | 18.05.23 = Sun | 02.07.23| Holiday 81 | Wed | 16.08.23
20 Fri 119.05.23 51 Mon | 03.07.23 82 | Thu | 17.08.23
- Sat | 20.05.23| Holiday 52 | Tue | 04.07.23 Class Committee Meeting-Ill{ CSE A & B),MECH| 83 Fri | 18.08.23
Unit IV Ends
- Sun | 21.05.23| Holiday Wed | 05.07.23 Class Committee Meeting-IlI{ ECE A & B),AI&ML| — Sat | 19.08.23 Holiday .
53 : o~
Unit V Starts ﬁ
21 | Mon | 22.05.23 54 | Thu | 06.07.23| Class Committee Meeting-1I{ EEE,IT,B10) ~ | Sun | 20.08.23| Holiday -
22 | Tue }23.05.23 Unit }l Ends 55 | Fri |07.07.23 B4 | Mon | 21.08.23
23 | Wed | 24.05.23 CIE-! {Sub-1 & Sub- 2) = Sat | 08.07.23 Holidav 85 Tue | 22.08.23
24 | Thu | 25.05.23 CIE-1 {Sub -3 & Sub -4) = Sun | 09.07.23 Holidav 86 | Wed | 23.08.23
25 Fri ]26.05.23 CIE-I {Sub -5 & Sub -6) 56 | Mon | 10.07.23 87 Thu | 24.08.23
- Sat |27.05.23] Holiday 57 | Tue |11.07.23 88 Fri_| 25.08.23
- Sun | 28.05.23| Hoiliday 58 | Wed |12.07.23 - Sat | 26.08.23 Holiday
26 | Mon | 29.05.23 59 Thu | 13.07.23 — Sun | 27.08.23 Holiday
27 Tue |30.05.23 Unit 11l Starts 60 Fri_]14.07.23 89 | Mon | 28.08.23
28 | Wed | 31.05.23 - Sat |15.07.23| Holidav 90 | Tue | 29.08.23
29 | Thu | 01.06.23 - Sun |16.07.23| Holiday 91 | Wed | 30.08.23
30 | Fri 102.06.223 4 | Mon | 17.07,23 92 ! Thu | 31,0823 ;
= Sat | 03.06.23 Hoiiday 6% | Tue |18.07.23 Unit V ends a3 Fri_|01.09.23 |I’
- Sun | 04.06.23 Hoiidav 55 Wed | 19.07.23 CIE-11} {Sub-1 & Sub- 2} = Sat | 02.09.23
CIE- Continuoug | 3| Exaefination CWD-Cumulative Working Days
Pr eﬂaresiy\ _n'*suan ; -"f 5 i £ 2 » TR " * Ml £
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-{DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503

Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2022-2023  [For IV Sem Students]

cwp | pay | Date _ AcademicEvents owp| pay | Date | Academickvents ~  |CWD|Day| Date |

1 Thu | 15.01.23| Unit-I Starts - Sat | 04.03.23| Holiday 58 | Mon | 17.04.23

2 Fri | 20.01.23 = Sun | 05.03.23] Holidav 59 Tue | 18.04.23

- Sat | 21.01.23| Holiday 32 | Mon | 06.03.23 60 | Wed | 19.04.23 | Unit-V_Ends

= Sun | 22.01.23| Holiday 33 | Tue | 07.03.23 61 | Thu | 20.04.23 | CIE- Il (Sub1)

3 | Mon | 23.01.23 34 | Wed | 08.03.23 62 | Fri_| 21.04.23 | CIE-1ll (Sub 2}

4 Tue | 24.01.23 35 | Thu | 09.03.23 - Sat | 22.04.23 | Holiday

5 | Wed | 25.01.23 36 Fri | 10.03.23| Unit- 1l Ends - Sun | 23.04.23 | Holiday

-- Thu | 26.01.23| Holiday - Republic Day - Sat | 11.03.23| Holiday 63 | Mon | 24.04.23 | CIE-1il (Sub 3)

6 Fri |27.01.23 - Sun | 12.03.23| Holiday 64 Tue | 25.04.23 | CIE- Il (Sub 4)

— Sat | 28.01.23| Holiday 37 | Mon | 13.03.23| Unit- IV Starts 65 | Wed | 26.04.23 | CIE-1il (Sub 5)

— | Sun |29.01.23| Holiday 38 | Tue |14.03.23 66 | Thu | 27.04.23 | CIE-1ll (Sub 6)

7 Mon | 30.01.23 39 | Wed | 15.03.23 67 Fri_| 28.04.23

8 Tue | 31.01.23 40 | Thu | 16.03.23 = Sat | 29.04.23 | Holiday

9 | Wed | 01.02.23 41 Fri 117.03.23 = Sun | 30.04.23 | Holiday

10 | Thu | 02.02.23 - Sat | 18.03.23| Holiday — | Mon | 01.05.23 | Holiday - May Day

11 Fri | 03.02.23 = Sun | 19.03.23| Holidav 68 | Tue | 02.05.23

- Sat | 04.02.23| Holiday 42 | Mon | 20.03.23| CIE- 11 (Sub 1) 69 | Wed | 03.05.23 | Last Working Day

— | Sun | 05.02.23| Holiday 43 | Tue |21.03.23| CIE-1I (Sub 2) 70 | Thu | 04.05.23 |End Semester Practical Exam C ences

12 | Mon | 06.02.23| Unit-1 Ends — | Wed | 22.03.23| Holiday - Telugu New Year 71 Fri_} 05.05.23 ;/ [l ‘*N_\
13 | Tue | 07.02.23| Unit-ll Starts 44 | Thu |23.03.23] CIE-1I (Sub3) — | sat | 06.05.23 | Holiday /f" e = UL N\
14 | Wed | 08.02.23 45 | Fri_|24.03.23] QE-1 (Sub4) — | sun | 07.05.23| Holiday // NN
15 | Thu | 09.02.23 -- | sat |25.03.23] Holiday 72 | Mon | 08.05.23 o / [futonomaus] N =
16 | Fri | 10.02.23 — [ sun [26.03.23] Holiday 73 | Tue [ 09.05.23 ! (Sl ‘oduneaglavom (Pa\ ]
— [ Sat | 11.02.23] Holidav 46 | Mon | 27.03.23| CIE- 1l {Sub 5) 74 | Wed | 10.05.23 H ] =§
- Sun | 12.02.23| Holidav 47 | Tue | 28.03.23| CIE-1t (Sub 6) 75 | Thu | 11.05.23 W= MR Ot /C
17 | Mon | 13.02.23 48 | Wed | 29.03.23| Unit-1V_Ends 76 | Fri 120523 \\ {\ P 637303 /)
18 | Tue | 14.02.23 49 | Thu | 30.03.23| Unit- V Starts - Sat | 13.05.23 | Holiday \ K A

19 | Wed | 15.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub 1) 50 | Fri_|31.03.23 — [ sun | 14.0523| Holiday SOV NA
20 | Thu | 16.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub2) — | Sat |01.04.23| Hofiday 77 | Mon | 15.05.23 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences

21 Fri |17.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub 3) - Sun | 02.04.23| Haliday 78 | Tue | 16.05.23

— Sat | 18.02.23| Holidav 51 | Mon | 03.04.23 79 | Wed | 17.05.23

- Sun | 19.02.23| Holidav — Tue | 04.04.23]| Holiday - Mahavir Javanthi 80 | Thu | 18.05.23

22 | Mon | 20.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub 4) 52 | Wed | 05.04.23 81 Fri | 19.05.23

23 | Tue | 21.02.23| CIE-1 {Sub 5) 53 | Thu | 06.04.23] Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees = Sat | 20.05.23 | Holiday

24 | Wed | 22.02.23| CIE-1 {Sub 6) Unit- Il Ends - Fri_ | 07.04.23| Holiday - Good Friday = Sun | 21.05.23 | Holiday

25 | Thu | 23.02.23 Unit- |l1 Starts - Sat | 08.04.23| Holiday 82 | Mon | 22.05.23

26 Fri | 24.02.23 — | Sun | 09.04.23| Holiday 83 | Tue | 23.05.23

= Sat | 25.02.23| Holiday 54 | Mon | 10.04.23 84 | Wed | 24.05.23 J

- Sun | 26:02.23| Holiday A 55 Tue | 11.04.23 X 85 Thu | 25.05.23 . [ .
27 | Mon | 27.02.23 56 | Wed | 12.04.23 86 Fri_| 26.05.23 |

28 Tue | 28.02.23 57 Thu | 13.04.23 - Sat | 27.05.23 Holiday \

29 | Wed | 01.03.23 — Fri | 14.04.23| Holiday - Tamil New Year - Sun | 28.05.23 | Holiday \

30 | Thu | 02.03.23 — | sat |15.04.23] Holiday 87 | Mon | 29.05.23 r““’-

31 Fri | 03.03.23 - Sun | 16.04.23| Heliday 88 Tue | 30.05.23 A
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" MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503
Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2022-2023

[For VI Sem Students]

CWD| Day | Date |  AcademicEvents ~ |cwp|pay| pata | ' AcademicEvents - |cwp| pay | Date ~_ Academic Events
1 | Mon |02.01.23| Re-opening Day Unit- | starts 30 | Wed | 15.02.23 61 Fri_|31.03.23
2 Tue | 03.01.23 31 Thu | 16.02.23 - Sat | 01.04.23 Holiday
3 | wed | 04.01.23 32 Fri |17.02.23 - Sun | 02.04.23 | Haliday
4 Thu | 05.01.23 - Sat | 18.02.23| Holiday 62 | Mon | 03.04.23
5 Fri |06.01.23 - Sun | 19.02.23| Holiday — Tue | 04.04.23 | Holiday - Mahavir jayanthi
= Sat | 07.01.23]| Holiday 33 | Mon | 20.02.23 63 | Wed | 05.04.23
= Sun | 08.01.23| Holiday 34 | Tue |21.02.23 64 | Thu | 06.04.23 | Unit-V Ends
6 | Mon | 09.01.23 35 | Wed | 22.02.23 — Fri | 07.04.23 | Holiday - Good Friday
7 Tue | 10.01.23 36 | Thu | 23.02.23 - Sat | 08.04.23 Holiday
8 Wed | 11.01.23 37 Fri_|24.0z.23 - Sun | 09.04.23 Holiday
9 Thu | 12.01.23 - Sat | 25.0z.23| Holiday 65 | Mon | 10.04.23 | CIE-1il (Sub 1 & 2)
10 Fri | 13.01.23 — Sun | 26.02.23| Hoiiday 66 | Tue | 11.04.23 | CIE-1il (Sub3 & 4)
- Sat | 14.01.23| Holiday - Bohi Pongal 38 | Mon | 27.02.23 67 | Wed | 12.04.23 | CIE- Il (Sub5 & 6)
- Sun | 15.01.23| Holiday - Thai Pongal 39 | Tue |28.02.23| Unit-Ill Ends 68 | Thu | 13.04.23 | Last Working Day
— | Mon | 16.01.23| Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Day 40 | Wed | 01.03.23| Unit- IV Starts - Fri | 14.04.23 | Holiday - Tamii New Year
— | Tue |17.01.23] Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal 41 | Thu | 02.03.23]| CIE-Il (Sub 1) = Sat | 15.04.23 | Holiday
11 | wed | 18.01.23 42 Fri | 03.03.23| CIE-}l {Sub 2) - Sun | 16.04.23 Holiday
12 | Thu | 19.01.23 - Sat | 04.03.23| Holiday 69 | Mon | 17.04.23 |End Semester Practical _
13 | Fri_[20.01.23] Unit-l Ends — | sun [05.03.23] Holiday 70 | Tue | 18.04.23 AN ~ /&
— | sat | 21.01.23| Holiday 43 | Mon | 06.03.23] CIE- 11 {Sub 3) 71 | Wed | 19.04.23 WS \Lfr \
- Sun | 22.01.23] Holiday 44 | Tue | 07.03.23| CIE-N {Sub 4) 72 | Thu | 20.04.23 !’/ '“"/ 1\\\‘. ﬁw' \
14 | Mon | 23.01.23 it-1l Starts 45 | Wed | 08.03.23] CIE-1l (Sub 5) 73 | Fri |21.04.23 ol 'm"-“‘ it "r
15 | Tue |24.01.23 46 | Thu | 09.03.23| CIE-1I {Sub 6) — | sat | 22.04.23| Holiday- Ramzm{k 01" AT 32 )
16 | Wed [ 25.01.23 47 | Fri |10.03.23 — | Sun | 23.04.23| Holiday W\ R ot/
— | Thu [26.01.23| Holiday - Republic Day — | sat [11.03.23] Holiday 74 | Mon | 24.04.23 \\'Sf,g\ 0 T A
17 | i |27.01.23 — | sun [12.03.23]| Holiday 75 | Tue [ 25.04.23 \% "‘--—-1\0“'/
- Sat | 28.01.23| Holiday 48 | Mon | 13.03.23 76 | Wed | 26.04.23 |End Semester Theory Exa
— | sun [29.01.23] Holiday 49 | Tue |14.03.23|"" 77_| Thu | 27.04:23
18 | Mon | 30.01.23 50 | Wed | 15.03.23 78 Fri | 28.04.23
19 Tue | 31.01.23 51 | Thu | 16.03.23 = Sat | 29.04.23 Haoliday
20 | Wed | 01.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub1) 52 Fri |17.03.23| Unit- IV _Ends - Sun | 30.04.23 Holiday
21 | Thu | 02.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub 2) - Sat | 18.03.23| Holiday - | Mon | 01.05.23 Holiday - May Day
22 Fri |03.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub3) - Sun | 19.03.23| Holiday 79 Tue | 02.05.23
-- Sat | 04.02.23| Holiday 53 | Mon | 20.03.23| Unit- V Starts 80 | Wed | 03.05.23
- Sun | 05.02.23| Holiday 54 | Tue |21.03.23 81 Thu | 04.05.23
23 | Mon | 06.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub 4) — | Wed | 22.03.23| Holiday - Telugu New Year 82 Fri | 05.05.23
24 | Tue | 07.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub 5) 55 | Thu | 23.03.23]| Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees — sat | 06.05.23| Holiday
25 | Wed | 08.02.23| CIE-1 (Sub 6) 56 Fri_|24.08.23 - Sun | 07.05.23 Holiday
26 | Thu |09.02.23| Unit- 1l Ends - Sat | 25.08.23| Holiday 83 | Mon | 08.05.23
27 Fri |10.02.23| Unit- 11l Starts - Sun | 26.03.23| Holiday 84 | Tue | 09.05.23 /
- Sat | 11.02.23| Holiday 57 | Mon | 27.03.23 85 | Wed | 10.05.23 /
— | sun |12.02.23] Holiday 58 | Tue |28.03.23 86 | Thu | 11.05.23 |
28 | Mon | 13.02.23 59 | wed | 29.03.23 87 Fri 12,0523 P = l
29 [ Tue [14.02.23 60 | Thu |30.03.23 ~ | Sat [13.05.23]| Holiday H-l, 4 .
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503

Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2022-202

[For VIIl Sem Students]

CIE- Continuous Internal Examination

cwo| Day | Date Academic Events _[owp[ pay | pate | __ AcademicEvents jcwp|pay| Pate | ~ AcademicEvents i
01 | Mon | 19.12.22 | Re-opening Day Unit- | Starts 30 | Wed | 01.02.23 62 Fri_|17.03.23 Last Working Day
02 | Tue |20.12.22 - 31 | Thu | 02.02:23 - — | sat |18.03.23| Hwliday
03 | Wed | 21.12.22 32 Fri_|03.02.23 Project Review - 1 - Sun | 19.03.23 | Holiday
04 | Thu | 22.12.22 = Sat | 04.02.23| Holiday 63 | Mon | 20.03.23 |End Semester Practical Exam Commences
05 Fri | 23.12.22 = Sun | 05.02.23| Holidav. 64 | Tue | 21.03.23
= Sat | 24.12.22| Holiday 33 | Mon | 06.02.23 - | Wed | 22.03.23 | Holiday - Telugu New Year
— | Sun [25.12.22] Holiday - Christmas 34 | Tue |07.02.23 65 | Thu | 23.03.23
06 | Mon | 26.12.22 35 | wed | 08.02.23 66 | Fri | 24.03.23
07 | Tue [27.12.22 36 | Thu | 09.02.23 — | sat | 25.03.23| Holiday
08 | Wed | 28.12.22| CIE-| (Sub 1) 37 Fri_| 10.02.23]| Last date for End Sem.Exam Reg. with fees -- Sun | 26.03.23 | Holiday
09 | Thu |29.12.22| CIE-| (Sub 2) - Sat |11.02.23| Holiday 67 | Mon | 27.03.23 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
10 Fri | 30.12.22 - sun | 12.02.23] Holiday 68 | Tue | 28.03.23
— | sat [31.12.22| Holiday 38 | Mon | 13.02.23 69 | wed | 29.03.23
- Sun | 01.01.23| Holiday - New Year 39 | Tue [14.02.23 70 | Thu | 30.03.23
11 | Mon | 02.01.23 40 | wed | 15.02.23 71 | Fri |31.03.23
12 | Tue [03.01.23 41 | Thu |16.02.23 — | sat | 01.04.23| Holiday
13 | Wed | 04.01.23 42 | Fri |17.02.23 — | sun | 02.04.23 | Holiday
14 | Thu | 05.01.23 — | sat |18.02.23] Holiday 72 | Mon | 03.04.23
15 Fri | 06.01.23 — Sun | 19.02.23| Holiday - Tue | 04.04.23 | Holiday - Mahaw%
= Sat | 07.01.23| Holiday 43 | Mon | 20.02.23 73 | Wed | 05.04.23 T AUTE A
— | Sun [08.01.23| Holiday 44 | Jue |21.02.23 74 | Thu | 06.04.23 R >
16 | Mon | 09.01.23| CIE- 1l {Sub1) 45 | wed [22,02.23 75 | Fri | 07.0423 /2 AT\
17 | Tue [10.01.23| CIE- 1 (Sub2) 46 | Thu | 23.02.23 — | sat | 08.04.23| Holiday ]/ oo/ - \ROIOIOMUUS {4}
18 | Wed | 11.01.23 47 | Fri |24.02.23 Project Review - 2 — | Sun | 09.04.23 | Holiday || =3[ Vaduuopelayam (Fef]i= 1)
19 | Thu | 12.01.23 — | sat [25.02.23] Holiday 76 | Mon | 10.04.23 Wull  wamdbbal (D) 5]
20 | Fr | 13.01.23 Unit-V_Ends — | sun [26.02.23] Holiday 77 | Tue | 11.04.23 WZN o gngrng SO
Sat | 14.01.23| Holiday - Bohi Ponzal 48 | Mon [ 27.02.23 78 | Wed | 12.04.23 NN SNl
— | Sun | 15.01.23| Holiday - Thai Pongal 49 | Tue | 28.02.23 79 | Thu | 13.04.23 N 20 e
— | Mon[16.01.23] Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Day 50 | Wed | 01.03.23 — | Fri 114.04.23] Holiday - Tamil NewYear——
- Tue | 17.01.23| Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal 51 | Thu | 02.03.23 - Sat | 15.04.23 | Haliday
21 | Wed [ 18.01.23 52 | Fri_|03.03.23 — | sun | 16.04.23 | Haliday
22 | Thu | 19.01.23| CIE-11 (Sub 1) —~ | sat | 04.03.23] Holiday 80 | Mon | 17.04.23
93 | Fri | 20.01.23| CiE- i (Sub 2) - | sun | 05.03.23| Holiday 81 | Tue | 18.04.23
— | sat | 21.01.23] Holiday 53 | Mon | 06.03.23 82 | Wed | 19.04.23
= Sun | 22.01.23| Holiday 54 | Tue | 07.03.23 83 | Thu | 20.04.23
24 | Mon | 23.01.23 Project Waork Starts 55 | Wed | 08.03.23 84 Fri | 21.04.23
25 | Tue [24.01.23 56 | Thu [09.03.23 ~ | Sat | 22.04.23| Holiday
26 | Wed | 25.01.23 57 Fri |10.03.23 Project Review - 3 / Demo — | Sun | 23.04.23| Holiday
— | Thu | 26.01.23| Holiday - Republic Day — | sat |11.03.23| Holiday 85 | Mon | 24.04.23
27 Fri | 27.01.23 - Sun | 12.03.23| Holiday 86 | Tue | 25.04.23
= | sat | 28.01.23| Halidav 58 | Mon | 13.03.23 87 | wed | 26.04.23 /
— | Sun [29.01.23] Haliday 59 | Tue |14.03.23 88 | Thu | 27.04.23 [
28 | Mon | 30.01.23 60 | w 15.03.23| Project work final report submission 89 Fri | 28.04.23
29 | Tue [31.01.23 61 | Thu | 16.03.23 —~ | sat | 29.04.23| Holiday v 1 5 1 1!,4“/
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MAHENDHIRAPURI,
VADUGAPALAYAM PGCST,
NAMAKKAL -637 503

Prepared bys _ ey
. ﬂf}u—})—-ﬂ_—-



